UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Doc#: 1521239001 Fee: \$46.00 Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Karen A. Yarbrough CLS-CTLS Glendale Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com Cook County Recorder of Deeds C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 10011 - BANK OF Date: 07/31/2015 08:34 AM Pg: 1 of 5 49085650 CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 FIXTURE THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY File with, Cook, IL 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) 18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT TO CHARLES (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 1100541059 1/5/2011 CC IL COOK 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Setement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also inviceto affected collateral in item 8 4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check or e of her a three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b CHANGE and/or address: Complete item 6a or ib; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item
7s or 7b, and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only or e name (6a or 6b) 87 Jeffryn Boulevard Corp. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL : AV 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Perty Information Change - provide only one name (** ... /b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Datico's name 78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIOUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) POSTAL COL COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY ASSIGN collateral RESTATE covered collateral 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral __ DELETE collateral Indicate collateral 9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Bank of America, N.A. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME

> Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 87 Jeffryn Boulevard Corp.

49085650

1521239001 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLO	W INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INIT	IAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendo	ment form	<u>.</u>	
11005	541059 1/5/2011 CC IL Cook			
12. NA	ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am			
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
-	Bank of America, N.A.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
OR 1	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
_	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX			
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	
13. Na	me of DEBTOR on related financing stateme in Name of a current Debtor of a Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nerve; do not omit, modify, or ab	record required for indexing breviate any part of the Deb	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction iten tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide only
13	e ORGANIZATION'S NAME 87 Jeffryn Boulevard Corp.			
	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secur	ffryn Boulevard Corp 151 East Industry Court , Deer Park, iv ed Party Name and Address: of America, N.A 70 BATTERSON PARK ROAD , FARMING		i Contion	
15. TI	IS FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		otion of real estate:	
	301010 311231 10 10 111	es a fixture filing For do	escription of the collateral cove	red by this
16. N	ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	Finan Desci attach refere Stree	cing Statement,see Schedule and interest in the city of the contract of the city of the ci	A-Collatera cription erin by
		[See E	xhibit for Real Estate]	
18. M	ISCELLANEOUS: 49085650-IL-31 10011 - BANK OF AMERICA CB O Bank of	of America, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL	

1521239001 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: 87 Jeffryn Boulevard Corp.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

P.I.N. 08-34-101-041-0000

Parcel ID: 08-34-101-041-0000



UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE A

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION

All of Debtor's right, title and interest now or hereafter acquired in and to:

- (a) All tangible personal property of every kind and description, whether stored on the Land or elsewhere, including, without limitation, all goods, materials, supplies, tools, books, records, chattels, furniture, fixtures, equipment, and machinery, and which in all cases is (i) used or useful or acquired in the construction undertaken on the Land or the maintenance of the Land and the improvements, or (ii) affixed or installed, or to be affixed or installed, in any manner on the Land or the Improvements;
- b) All crops growing or to be grown on the Land (including all such crops following severance (All the Land); all standing timber upon the Land (including all such timber following severance from the Land); all water and water rights (whether riparian, appropriative, or otherwise, and whether or not applicationant to the Land) and shares of stock pertaining to such water or water rights, ownership of which affect the Land; and all architectural and engineering plans, specifications and drawings, and as-built d aware, which arise from or relate to the Land or the Improvements;
- (c) All general integribles and rights relating to the Property, including, without limitation, all permits, licenses and claims in condemnats for the voluntary or involuntary conversion of any of the Land, Improvements, or other Property into cash or liquidated claims, proceeds of all present and future fire, hazard or casualty insurance policies of either or not such policies are required by Mortgagee, and all condemnation awards or payments now or her to be made by any public body or decree by any court of competent jurisdiction for any taking or in connection with any condemnation or eminent domain proceeding, and all causes of action and their process for any breach of warranty, misrepresentation, damage or injury to, or defect in, the Land, Improveness, or other Property or any part of them;
- (d) All deposit accounts from which Mortgages may from time to time authorize Mortgages to debit payments due on the Secured Obligations; all rights and interests under all Swap Contracts, including all rights to the payment of money from Mortgages—ander any such Swap Contracts; and all accounts, deposit accounts, and general intangibles, including paymen intangibles, described in any such Swap Contracts;
- (e) All substitutions, replacements, additions, accessions and proceed for or to any of the foregoing, and all books, records and files relating to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, computer readable memory and data and any computer software or hardware reason by necessary to access and process such memory and data.

Capitalized terms used above without definition have the meanings given them in the More age, Assignment of Rents, Security Agreement and Fixture Filing ("Mortgage") dated December 27, 2010, given by Debtor for the benefit of Secured Party. The real property encumbered by the Mortgage, and on which the personal property described herein is located (other than as described hereinabove), it commonly known as 1501 Tonne Road, Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007, and is described in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.

1521239001 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 329 IN CENTEX INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 202, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 14 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 12, 1976 AS CUMENT 23555399 (EXCEPT THAT PART DEDICATED FOR STREETS), IN COOK COUNTY, Street Address of Picperty: 12.

P.I.N.: 08-34-101-041-0000 ILL WOIS.